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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/8/25 at
8:14:43 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 03/27/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

18  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

83,280  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET

COLORADO ZR2

VIN: 1GCGTEEN4M1137630
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Texas Motorcars Inc.

3.8 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/vC7sH097FGVSHK31NFKbxBoZXL_AZSgdKqsvdJx_ErBwE6N5EL4OKD7es4iZSGxERvUPawr1OUGh7kHH8MDssexWmW9opNGfGXymIkcKXsBGyI0L8ZCsm16IYwlwClyjaVUbleBLYitu7ZgI8yxkG9LO0s6L4MdjiEdNwRlzEdO8ZapvLHoBIfCrFKgC3zhGFgTJr_Y8Xgn5238iICuV6J-TeSdYTW4HZNmF7GGabwMy1j7rDCUmKdyX1pKaMYskX6KU1ZQF4CK4zO-i-VCL2xBS6k477SOwGXLYNH6wuebnT9j4-M17r38K-aEGrwKmRMUDmD6LN4nN5l4f1qlTX7faialDzbl064Wby3kj3PWqyz-yHlVuwxh7KASbOUUrPa2qsHcQ.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 19,149/yr

Last reported odometer reading 83,280

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
19,149 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

10/08/2020 2 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/04/2020 41 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/12/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowie, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/29/2020 5,994 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/17/2021 19,201 James Wood Motors
Decatur, TX
940-627-2177
jameswood.com

4.8 / 5.0

701 Verified Reviews

10,340
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/01/2021 25,687 R&P Oil Change
Bowie, TX
940-872-2427

4.8 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/30/2021 39,230 R&P Oil Change
Bowie, TX
940-872-2427

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/oSthAxdvpyuD7-_rr24pN_cccXEsYzScyeX1f39QWPJkElER_Ss-b7_bV5YWR8NGLaDnHZZJDC7srz6gIWupGmY_kHyJepLRuJmASW7vcy0hY_5CU0BX9TAKm8gT17hiSKuzPzQKBAdHEehtsJ3Ozpr5FDFlfkqDhBANrgOBaK-Ot_mw4oBFsZuuWDIVSVj-w_ogEY0XoDQgvTbeeMsMdxBqIo4gUe8M1ppXHXGsC_0MaTu43DwQT6kZiMFYm3Avb3F2ieOjcWHoAPJyPb2ZmguzyeJ84iMVV0UjXQGAIArkLF4K-SRzuFKRVmRVu2hVwYikZc2p9ZXI_1TZutcu7-ptF7rHrxOyVtBCM45PsOVeimOfDz0wGnHjw-7xPrGIP3E0vExb6XoHY1U.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/0wPh-_d3OE8VunCV-5qjrvSpOJrydnEYl--7nz3Gb29ZSBfH1P6WVS_rgTePTGMupPeiJtbxJfSG1GmoxHGV0YoDy-crwQHYAD46w8wRZbhKqzfU9oaQg-mH2ZMP16vHCi30poG-1fGwRyR_Jfq1WHvZ3-X3HC3JnqnMliQmQRX9am8GkMjkmlNmycPfhBEDIdGqRmPHVyNk4hhHq1ATG1mZFJY9vkVeqAZ2-Nm3uQQBY-UPDTJnnTKTjhL0Em-_MDXaaSl9ReUlxPl5ilprWNge0v0L-qOuvrO54ftGENscoL9d0HvSQT4Udj3z4XEt-zWBmaoonzZh5YgFGrsNOdN7Nmda7mivh3ASE_EvKm1haMRlioHGHxbmdWmeni1JUGST3lkEnYTuI4U.cfx


4.8 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

01/18/2022 44,620 R&P Oil Change
Bowie, TX
940-872-2427

4.8 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/11/2022 49,840 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/10/2022 54,984 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

05/27/2022 57,273 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

06/10/2022 58,530 James Wood Motors
Decatur, TX
940-627-2177
jameswood.com

4.8 / 5.0

701 Verified Reviews

10,340
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Steering wheel switches
replaced/repaired
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/27/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowie, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as White

09/30/2022 58,908 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-



11/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowie, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

02/17/2023 59,385 R&P Oil Change
Bowie, TX
940-872-2427

4.8 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/07/2023 63,009 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

07/26/2023 63,554 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/29/2023 64,964 R&P Oil Change
Bowie, TX
940-872-2427

4.8 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/31/2023 67,289 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/08/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowie, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/10/2024 73,327 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Fuel level sending unit replaced

06/07/2024 74,259 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-



940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Tail light assembly replaced

07/08/2024 75,208 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

09/03/2024 76,851 Lipscomb Auto Center
Bowie, TX
940-872-5455
lipscombautocenter.com

4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/08/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowie, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

03/14/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowie, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White

03/15/2025 83,102 Four Stars Dodge
Chrysler Jeep RAM
Henrietta, TX
940-538-5675
fourstarsdcjr.com

4.7 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/27/2025 83,218 Four Stars Dodge
Chrysler Jeep RAM
Henrietta, TX
940-538-5675
fourstarsautoranch.com

4.7 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/19/2025 83,280 Texas Motorcars Inc.
Addison, TX
972-481-1660
texasmotorcars.com/

3.8 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/08/2025 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

06/08/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability
 (972) 526-5135

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2021 Chevrolet Colorado ZR2

$30,900 | 83,280 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a
condition of purchase.

22150

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

tel:(972) 526-5135
http://www.carfax.com/help


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/8/25 8:14:43 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



